

Community Action Gift Form

Thank you for partnering with your neighbors to overcome poverty!

- ☐ Healthy Homes Fund (*Improve living conditions form my neighbors in poverty*)
- □ WHERE IT IS MOST NEEDED (Assist Community Action as we serve, educate, and transform our community)
 - Please make checks payable to:
 Community Action Partnership of Ramsey & Washington Counties
 - To make a credit card gift online, visit us at: www.caprw.org/take-action/ways-to-give

☐ Head Start Fund (*Prepare children for school and life*)



community)

450 Syndicate St., North St. Paul, MN 55104

While you received no goods or services in exchange for your contribution, we trust that you did receive the JOY of GIVING to Community Action's work to partner with people to overcome poverty. Community Action is a non-profit, exempt organization as described in Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code: EIN # 41-0883443, so gifts to us may be tax deductible according to the extent of allowable law. Please discuss with your tax or financial advisor.